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M Gma” Janine Gill <viamed.janine.gill@gmail.com>

Fwd: R-22Med oxygen sensor

Kate Griffiths <office@viamed.co.uk> 12 April 2023 at 08:54
Reply-To: kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
To: Janine Gill <janine.gill@vmsecure.me.uk>

Kind regards
Kate Griffiths

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone
calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

—————————— Forwarded message --—--—-----

From: farah ELDimassi <info@techno-med.org>

Date: Wed, 12 Apr 2023 at 07:11

Subject: RE: R-22Med oxygen sensor

To: <sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk>

Cc: Kate Griffitths <Kate.Griffiths@viamed.co.uk>, <h-ghandour@hotmail.com>

Dear Sophie,

Can you please update your enclosed proposal to be as follows:
1- R-22 MED qty 15 instead of 10
2- Toadd R-30V (Qty:5)

3- To send the final invoice with reduced amount ($141.10 stated below)

| will be waiting for your inputs to proceed with the payment.
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BR

Farah EL Dimassi
Tel: +9613793576
TechnoMed s.a.r.|
Beirut Lebanon

https://techno-med.org/

From: Main Account [mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com] On Behalf Of Sophie Lines
Sent: Tuesday, April 04, 2023 6:31 PM

To: farah ELDimassi <info@techno-med.org>

Cc: Kate Griffitths <Kate. Griffiths@viamed.co.uk>

Subject: Re: R-22Med oxygen sensor

Good afternoon,

Thank you for your reply - please find attached your Proforma Invoice for 10x R-22MED Oxygen Sensors as
requested.

| have used the addresses from your most recent order with us - please let me know if these are correct, or if any
changes are required?

| also note we have a memo on your account which states we owe you $141.10 - therefore, please minus this
amount of the Proforma total, and only send $373.87 for this order.

If you require any further information, please do not hesitate to contact us.
Sophie Lines
Please note: My working days are Monday, Tuesday and Friday

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone calls to the main office
will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Emailsophie.lines@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
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Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582
Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and
may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44
(0)1535 634542

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

On Tue, Apr 4, 2023 at 4:07 PM farah ELDimassi <info@techno-med.org> wrote:

Dear Sophie,

Nice to have you onboard.

We prepare to send us the quotation in USD please .
Thank you

BR

Farah

From: Main Account [mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com] On Behalf Of Sophie Lines
Sent: Tuesday, April 04, 2023 12:55 PM

To: info@techno-med.org

Cc: Kate Griffitths <Kate.Griffiths@viamed.co.uk>

Subject: Re: R-22Med oxygen sensor

Dear Farah,

Thank you for your email. My colleague, Kate, is currently on annual leave, so please accept my reply. | can
confirm we have the R-22MED Oxygen Sensor in stock - please can you let me know if you would like me to quote
you in USD or GBP?

Kind regards
Sophie Lines
Please note: My working days are Monday, Tuesday and Friday

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone calls to the main office
will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Emailsophie.lines@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
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Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582
Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and
may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44
(0)1535 634542

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

On Tue, Apr 4, 2023 at 8:44 AM Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: <info@techno-med.org>

Date: Tue, 4 Apr 2023 at 07:36

Subject: R-22Med oxygen sensor

To: Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>
Cc: <h-ghandour@hotmail.com>

Dear Kate,

Kindly advise about the expected delivery date for the
Oxygen Sensor for G5 ventilator (Qty: 10) - Ref: R-22MED,
In addition , kindly provide us with an offer for this qgty.
Thank you

Farah

N MVM142795.pdf
88K
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